MINOOKA POLICE DEPARTMENT

08/08/2016 10:38
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Case ID

Incident Report Log With All Offenses
Date Reported: 08/01/2016 - 08/07/2016

Case Date Location

Offense

UCR

2016-001743
2016-001744

2016-001747
2016-001748

2016-001750

2016-001751
2016-001752
2016-001753
2016-001754
2016-001755

2016-001757
2016-001758
2016-001759

2016-001760
2016-001761
2016-001762
2016-001763
2016-001764
2016-001765

2016-001766
2016-001767
2016-001768
2016-001769

2016-001770

08/01/2016 Sherborn Ct S Minooka

Plantain Dr Minooka

Heritage Dr Minooka

Waubansee Dr Minooka

08/02/2016 | 80 Minooka

Minooka Rd/internationale Pkwy
Ridge Rd/clennon Dr Minooka

Casey Dr Minooka

Rivers Edge Dr Minooka
E Mcevilly Rd Minooka

Eldorado Ct Minooka

Mcevilly Rd Minooka
Mcevilly Rd Minooka

Gallant Dr Minooka
Ridge Rd Minooka
Joanne Dr Minooka
Dahlgren Ln Minooka
Wapella St Minooka

Ridge Rd/prairie View Dr Minooka

Mondamin St Minooka

08/04/2016 Casey Dr Minooka

Mondamin St/ Ridge Rd Minooka
Ridge Rd/clennon Dr Minooka

Ridge Rd/ Ottawa Dr Minooka

increpl

Accident Private Property

Criminal Damage To Property

Civil Assistance

Identity Theft
Lost Article

Possession Of Drug Equipment

Failure To Signal When Required/improper
Speeding - 26 To 34 Mph Over The Limit

Accident Involving Non Injury
Identity Theft
Station Information

Criminal Damage To Property

Check Welfare

Identity Theft

Sex Offender-prohibited Zone
Checking A Subject

Identity Theft

Accident Private Property

Identity Theft

Unlawful Use Of Credit/debit Card
Station Information

Driving Under The Influence-alcohol
Illegal Trans/possession Alcohol-driver
Improper Lane Usage-laned Roadways
Station Information

Repossession

Speeding

Operating Uninsured Motor Vehicle
Electronic Communication

Suspended, Revoked Driver’s License

6569
1310

9915

1137
9061

2170
5060
5060
6563
1137
9507
1310

9924
1137
4525
9937
1137
6569
1137
1150
9507
2410
2430
5060
9507
9091
5060
2461
5060
2480
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Case ID Case Date Location Offense UCR
2016-001771 Gallant Dr Minooka Minooka-animal Running At Large 99X X
2016-001773 Balboa Dr Minooka Identity Theft 1137
2016-001775 Ridge Rd Minooka Deceptive Practice 1110
2016-001776 St Mary’s St Minooka Harassment By Telephone 2825
2016-001777 Internationale Pkwy South/cargo Ct Speeding 5060
2016-001778 Ridge Rd/misty Creek Dr Minooka Accident Involving Non Injury 6563
2016-001779 Denver Dr Minooka Identity Theft 1137
2016-001780 Mcevilly Rd Minooka Warrant-in State 5081
2016-001781 Blackhawk Dr Minooka Identity Theft 1137
2016-001782 Osceola St Minooka Harassment By Telephone 2825
2016-001783 08/06/2016 Internationale Pkwy South/ Minooka Rd  Suspended, Revoked Driver's License 2480
Speeding 5060
2016-001784 Ridge Rd/brannick Rd Minooka Speeding 5060
Improper Parking On Roadway 5060
Operation Of Vehicle W/expired Registration 5060
2016-001785 Wabena Ave Minooka Check Welfare 9924
2016-001786 Hunter Ln Minooka Identity Theft 1137
2016-001788 Switchgrass Dr Minooka Minooka-poss. Of Cannabis 2.5 To 10 Grams 1811
Minooka-poss. Of Cannabis < 2.5 Grams 1811
Minooka-possession Of Drug Equipment 2170
2016-001789 Ridge Rd Minooka Theft (misdemeanor) 0820
2016-001790 08/07/2016 Ridge Rd/ Mondamin St Minooka Driving Under The Influence-alcohol 2410
Driving Under The Influence-over .08% 2411
Operation Of Vehicle W/expired Registration 5060
2016-001791 Sedge Pass Minooka Identity Theft 1137
2016-001792 Wabena Ave/ Mondamin St Minooka Lost Article 9061
2016-001794 White Ln Minooka Criminal Damage To Property 1310
2016-001795 Mcevilly Rd Minooka Identity Theft 1137
2016-001796 Ridge Rd/ Mondamin St Minooka Electronic Communication 5060
2016-001797 Minooka Rd/ Mclindon Rd Minooka Speeding - 26 To 34 Mph Over The Limit 5060
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